z Google Analytics

ICE.gov Web Analytics

All Sessions
100.00%

Total Visits
599,910

% of Total: 100.00% (599,910)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:03:30

Site Avg: 00:03:30 (0.00%)

Pageviews

1,994,272

% of Total: 100.00% (1,994,272)

Unique Visitors

418,384

% of Total: 100.00% (418,384)

Avg. Pages / Visit
3.32

Site Avg: 3.32 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:01:30

Site Avg: 00:01:30 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

49.85%

Site Avg: 49.85% (0.00%)

Top Pages

Page Title

Online Detainee Locator System

U.S. Immigration and Customs E
nforcement

Sistema Internet para Localizado
r de Detenidos

Student and Exchange Visitor Pr
ogram

Detention Facilities
ICE Customized Google Search

1-901 Student and Exchange Visit
or Information System (SEVIS) F
ee

Student Process Steps: How to N
avigate the U.S. Immigration Syst
em

Careers

News Releases

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

Facebook
Twitter

Yahoo! Answers
WordPress
Blogger
wikiHow
LinkedIn

Naver

reddit

Renren

+ Add Segment

Pageviews

641,298

117,573

116,562

54,083

51,213

45,488

43,619

32,080

31,742

30,911

Bounce
Rate

14.97%

38.95%

15.66%

40.18%

27.82%

45.60%

64.79%

63.22%

29.49%

48.91%

Sessions

22,141

1,094

883

224

200

91

78

65

48

41

M google M (direct)

ICE.gov - http://www.ice.gov  Go to this report

ICE.gov

Dec 1, 2013 - Dec 31, 2013

Visits by Source

bing M m.facebook.com
Other

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor B Returning Visitor

M ice.gov

38.5%



https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/Tqid_P84SJG6AnDtnwjwWQ/a32996925w60151130p61502139/%3F_u.date00%3D20131201%26_u.date01%3D20131231/



